CAEP

Program Area Reporting: 2022-23

Produced: Dec 11, 2023, 10:32 PM UTC - By Corlei Prieto

Santa Barbara County Workforce Dev. Board CERTIFIED

54 Santa Barbara Adult Education Consortium

Program Area Hours

Hours of Instruction

Program Area	% of Adults Served	# of Adults Served
*ABE	*	*
*ASE	*	*
*AWD	*	*
*ESL	*	*
*El Civics	*	*
*K12 Success	*	*
*Pre-Apprenticeship	*	*
*Short Term CTE	*	*
*Workforce Reentry	*	*

^{*}No LaunchBoard data.

• I am not required to complete Program Area Reporting.

Please explain why your agency is not required to complete Program Area Reporting.*

Santa Barbara County Workforce Dev. Board receives no CAEP funds.

CAEP Program Area	LaunchBoard Data Available	Area of Focus on Workplan	Q1 - Q4 Hours of Instruction
*ABE	×	×	N/A
*ASE	×	×	N/A
*AWD	×	×	N/A
*ESL	×	×	N/A
*El Civics	×	×	N/A
*K12 Success	×	×	N/A
*Pre-Apprenticeship	×	×	N/A
*Short Term CTE	×	×	N/A
*Workforce Reentry	×	×	N/A
Total			N/A

^{*}No LaunchBoard data.





2023 © California Community Colleges NOVA Site Version: **6.5.17**